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2023 PAR Solo Championship Series Points Standings

R - 'Rookie' I - 'Intermediate' O - 'Open -Pro' SMS - PAR SCCA 2023 Supplemental Class
Pos. Points Driver Pos. Points Driver Pos. Points Driver Pos. Points Driver

1 40 Beam, Austin 1 34 Bujanda, Jocelyn 1 36 Allen, Max 1 40 Garcia-Rubio, Jose

2 26 Wallen, Randall 2 34 Bujanda, Victor 2 34 Allen, Russell 2 18 Acosta, Ricardo
3 20 Di Lauro, Carlos 3 34 Palisoc, Marlon 3 32 Allen, Otto 3 16 Munoz, Carlos

4 18 Elliott, Brett 4 20 Polk, Cory 4 32 Yost, Zach

5 18 Vargas, Lorenzo 5 20 Williams, Paul 5 24 Moreno, Gabriel
6 16 Compton, Devin 6 16 Pena, Erick 6 18 Allen, Rush

7 16 Delgado, Karim 7 10 Carter, Marcello 7 12 Sage, Chad

8 12 Correa, Johnny 8 10 Chavez, Raul 8 8 Matthews, Chris
9 10 Lujan, Axel 9 8 Florine, Pierce 9 6 Moreno, Luis

10 10 Morgan, Sean 10 6 Arvizo, Lorenzo 10 6 Verduzco, Alex

11 8 Carson, Adam 11 4 Gidden, Mark 11 4 Walker, William
12 8 Casillas, Carlos 12 2 Reyes Diaz, Alvaro

13 8 Gustafson, Cody
14 6 Carson, Maria

15 2 Gustafson, Tyler

16 2 Protacio, Andrew
17 1 Contreras, Juan

18 1 Enciso, Brandon

19 1 Garcia, Jaser
20 1 Gustafson, Shawn



Competitors 2023 PAR SCCA Solo Championship Series Saved to PDF on 25-Apr-2023

2023 PAR Solo Championship Series Points Standings

Driver Best Best 7 Points Best 7 Comp Points Event 01 Points Event 02 Points Event 03 Points Event 04 Points Event 05 Points Event 06 Points Event 07 Points Event 08 Points Event 09
points comp points comp points comp points comp points comp points comp points comp points comp points comp

Acosta, Ricardo 18 S 18 S
Allen, Max 36 O 16 O 20 O
Allen, Otto 32 O 20 O 12 O
Allen, Rush 18 O 8 O 10 O
Allen, Russell 34 O 18 O 16 O
Arvizo, Lorenzo 6 I 6 I
Beam, Austin 40 R 20 R 20 R
Bujanda, Jocelyn 34 I 16 I 18 I
Bujanda, Victor 34 I 18 I 16 I
Carson, Adam 8 R 8 R
Carson, Maria 6 R 6 R
Carter, Marcello 10 I 10 I
Casillas, Carlos 8 R 4 R 4 R
Chavez, Raul 10 I 10 I
Compton, Devin 16 R 16 R
Contreras, Juan 1 R 1 R
Correa, Johnny 12 R 12 R
Delgado, Karim 16 R 16 R
Di Lauro, Carlos 20 R 14 R 6 R
Elliott, Brett 18 R 18 R
Enciso, Brandon 1 R 1 R
Florine, Pierce 8 I 8 I
Garcia-Rubio, Jose 40 S 20 S 20 S
Garcia, Jaser 1 R 1 R
Gidden, Mark 4 I 4 I
Gustafson, Cody 8 R 8 R
Gustafson, Shawn 1 R 1 R
Gustafson, Tyler 2 R 2 R
Lujan, Axel 10 R 10 R
Matthews, Chris 8 O 6 I 8 O
Moreno, Gabriel 24 O 10 O 14 O
Moreno, Luis 6 O 6 O
Morgan, Sean 10 R 10 R
Munoz, Carlos 16 S 16 S
Palisoc, Marlon 34 I 14 I 20 I
Pena, Erick 16 I 4 I 12 I
Polk, Cory 20 I 12 I 8 I
Protacio, Andrew 2 R 2 R
Reyes Diaz, Alvaro 2 I 2 I
Sage, Chad 12 O 12 O
Vargas, Lorenzo 18 R 18 R 14 I
Verduzco, Alex 6 O 6 O
Walker, William 4 O 4 O
Wallen, Randall 26 R 12 R 14 R
Williams, Paul 20 I 20 I
Yost, Zach 32 O 14 O 18 O
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2023 PAR Solo Championship Series Points Standings
Points Earned for: Points Event 01 

R - 'Rookie'
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Beam, Austin
2 18 Vargas, Lorenzo
3 16 Compton, Devin
4 14 DI Lauro, Carlos
5 12 Wallen, Randall
6 10 Lujan, Axel
7 8 Carson, Adam
8 6 Carson, Maria
9 4 Casillas, Carlos
10 2 Protacio, Andrew

I - 'Intermediate'
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Williams, Paul
2 18 Bujanda, Victor
3 16 Bujanda, Jocelyn
4 14 Palisoc, Marlon
5 12 Polk, Cory
6 10 Chavez, Raul
7 8 Florine, Pierce
8 6 Matthews, Chris
9 4 Pena, Erick
10 2 Reyes Diaz, Alvaro

O - 'Open -Pro'
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Allen, Otto
2 18 Allen, Russell
3 16 Allen, Max
4 14 Yost, Zach
5 12 Sage, Chad
6 10 Moreno, Gabriel
7 8 Allen, Rush
8 6 Verduzco, Alex

SMS - PAR SCCA 2023 Supplemental Class
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Garcia-Rubio, Jose



Points Event 02 Results and Points 2023 PAR SCCA Solo Championship Series Saved to PDF on 25-Apr-2023

2023 PAR Solo Championship Series Points Standings
Points Earned for: Points Event 02

R - 'Rookie'
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Beam, Austin
2 18 Elliott, Brett
3 16 Delgado, Karim
4 14 Wallen, Randall
5 12 Correa, Johnny
6 10 Morgan, Sean
7 8 Gustafson, Cody
8 6 Di Lauro, Carlos
9 4 Casillas, Carlos
10 2 Gustafson, Tyler
11 1 Gustafson, Shawn
12 1 Garcia, Jaser
13 1 Enciso, Brandon
14 1 Contreras, Juan

I - 'Intermediate'
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Palisoc, Marlon
2 18 Bujanda, Jocelyn
3 16 Bujanda, Victor
4 14 Vargas, Lorenzo
5 12 Pena, Erick
6 10 Carter, Marcello
7 8 Polk, Cory
8 6 Arvizo, Lorenzo
9 4 Gidden, Mark

O - 'Open -Pro'
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Allen, Max
2 18 Yost, Zach
3 16 Allen, Russell
4 14 Moreno, Gabriel
5 12 Allen, Otto
6 10 Allen, Rush
7 8 Matthews, Chris
8 6 Moreno, Luis
9 4 Walker, William

SMS - PAR SCCA 2023 Supplemental Class
Pos. Points Driver

1 20 Garcia-Rubio, Jose
2 18 Acosta, Ricardo
3 16 Munoz, Carlos


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

